
Materials      | Mixed thread

Price      | $189 per running meter
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SEAMLESS TEXTILE



Price    |    $189 per running meter

* Please, note that colour shade you see on the screen may slightly differ  
from the actual colour.
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T-SEAMLESS-M-04

T-SEAMLESS-M-07 T-SEAMLESS-M-08

T-SEAMLESS-M-03

T-SEAMLESS-M-06

T-SEAMLESS-M-09

T-SEAMLESS-M-05

T-SEAMLESS-M-01 T-SEAMLESS-M-02

SEAMLESS MATT



Price    |    $189 per running meter

* Please, note that colour shade you see on the screen may slightly differ  
from the actual colour.
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T-SEAMLESS-M-13

T-SEAMLESS-M-16 T-SEAMLESS-M-17

T-SEAMLESS-M-12

T-SEAMLESS-M-15

T-SEAMLESS-M-18

T-SEAMLESS-M-14

T-SEAMLESS-M-10 T-SEAMLESS-M-11

SEAMLESS MATT



Price    |    $189 per running meter

* Please, note that colour shade you see on the screen may slightly differ  
from the actual colour.
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T-SEAMLESS-M-22

T-SEAMLESS-M-25 T-SEAMLESS-M-26

T-SEAMLESS-M-21

T-SEAMLESS-M-24

T-SEAMLESS-M-27

T-SEAMLESS-M-23

T-SEAMLESS-M-19 T-SEAMLESS-M-20

SEAMLESS MATT



Price    |    $189 per running meter

* Please, note that colour shade you see on the screen may slightly differ  
from the actual colour.
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T-SEAMLESS-M-31

T-SEAMLESS-M-34 T-SEAMLESS-M-35

T-SEAMLESS-M-30

T-SEAMLESS-M-33

T-SEAMLESS-M-36

T-SEAMLESS-M-32

T-SEAMLESS-M-28 T-SEAMLESS-M-29

SEAMLESS MATT
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SEAMLESS GLOW



Price    |    $189 per running meter

* Please, note that colour shade you see on the screen may slightly differ  
from the actual colour.
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SEAMLESS GLOW

T-SEAMLESS_G-05

T-SEAMLESS_G-04T-SEAMLESS_G-02

T-SEAMLESS_G-03

T-SEAMLESS_G-08 T-SEAMLESS_G-10



Price    |    $189 per running meter

* Please, note that colour shade you see on the screen may slightly differ  
from the actual colour.
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SEAMLESS GLOW

T-SEAMLESS_G-12

T-SEAMLESS_G-14

T-SEAMLESS_G-13

T-SEAMLESS_G-17T-SEAMLESS_G-16

T-SEAMLESS_G-11



Price    |    $189 per running meter

* Please, note that colour shade you see on the screen may slightly differ  
from the actual colour.
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T-SEAMLESS_G-18 T-SEAMLESS_G-20 T-SEAMLESS_G-21

T-SEAMLESS_G-23

SEAMLESS GLOW

T-SEAMLESS_G-24 T-SEAMLESS_G-26

T-SEAMLESS_G-27 T-SEAMLESS_G-28 T-SEAMLESS_G-29
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PRICE LIST

SEAMLESS MATT

SKU MATERIAL
PRICE USD 

per RMT. DAT 
included

T-SEAMLESS-M-01

T-SEAMLESS-M-02

T-SEAMLESS-M-03

T-SEAMLESS-M-04

T-SEAMLESS-M-05

T-SEAMLESS-M-06

T-SEAMLESS-M-07

T-SEAMLESS-M-08

T-SEAMLESS-M-09

T-SEAMLESS-M-10

T-SEAMLESS-M-11

T-SEAMLESS-M-12

T-SEAMLESS-M-13

T-SEAMLESS-M-14

T-SEAMLESS-M-15

T-SEAMLESS-M-16

T-SEAMLESS-M-17

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

WIDTH CM (IN)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

MINIMAL 
ORDER, RMT
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SKU MATERIAL
PRICE USD 

per RMT. DAT 
included

T-SEAMLESS-M-18

T-SEAMLESS-M-19

T-SEAMLESS-M-20

T-SEAMLESS-M-21

T-SEAMLESS-M-22

T-SEAMLESS-M-23

T-SEAMLESS-M-24

T-SEAMLESS-M-25

T-SEAMLESS-M-26

T-SEAMLESS-M-27

T-SEAMLESS-M-28

T-SEAMLESS-M-29

T-SEAMLESS-M-30

T-SEAMLESS-M-31

T-SEAMLESS-M-32

T-SEAMLESS-M-33

T-SEAMLESS-M-34

T-SEAMLESS-M-35

T-SEAMLESS-M-36

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

WIDTH CM (IN)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

280 (110.24)

MINIMAL 
ORDER, RMT
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PRICE LIST

SEAMLESS GLOW

SKU MATERIAL
PRICE USD 

per RMT. DAT 
included

T-SEAMLESS_G-02

T-SEAMLESS_G-03

T-SEAMLESS_G-04

T-SEAMLESS_G-05

T-SEAMLESS_G-08

T-SEAMLESS_G-10

T-SEAMLESS_G-11

T-SEAMLESS_G-12

T-SEAMLESS_G-13

T-SEAMLESS_G-14

T-SEAMLESS_G-16

T-SEAMLESS_G-17

T-SEAMLESS_G-18

T-SEAMLESS_G-20

T-SEAMLESS_G-21

T-SEAMLESS_G-23

T-SEAMLESS_G-24

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

WIDTH CM (IN)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

MINIMAL 
ORDER, RMT
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SKU MATERIAL
PRICE USD 

per RMT. DAT 
included

T-SEAMLESS_G-26

T-SEAMLESS_G-27

T-SEAMLESS_G-28

T-SEAMLESS_G-29

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

mixed thread

10

10

10

10

189

189

189

189

WIDTH CM (IN)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

295 (116.14)

MINIMAL 
ORDER, RMT



www.yanasvetlova.com

email: marketing@yanasvetlova.com

Dubai: + 971 56 888 83 96

Moscow:+7 967 062 80 06

Almaty: +7 747 617 4351

SHOWROOM

Moscow, Kuusinen street, 25


